
EC PARA SNOWBOARD SBX

Bracket Result Finals

PYHA - 7. 02. 2024

SNOWBOARD CROSS - SB-UL - MEN

Finals

Big Final (8/8)

59 Fields Colby USA 1

2GBRSilverwood Jack61

Final Ranking

1

2

3

4

Fields Colby

Silverwood Jack

Sairanen Matti

Spivey Michael

USA

GBR

FIN

USA

58 Spivey Michael USA 4

3FINSairanen Matti604 Yellow

3 Blue

2 Green

1 Red

Q Bib

59

61

60

58

Bib Name
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EC PARA SNOWBOARD SBX

Bracket Result Finals

PYHA - 7. 02. 2024

SNOWBOARD CROSS - SB-LL1 - MEN

Finals

Big Final (8/8)

62 Nicklin Chase Jacob CAN 1

2GBRMcNeice Scott63

Final Ranking

1

2

Nicklin Chase Jacob

McNeice Scott

CAN

GBR

2 Green

1 Red

Q Bib

62

63

Bib Name
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EC PARA SNOWBOARD SBX

Bracket Result Finals

PYHA - 7. 02. 2024

SNOWBOARD CROSS - SB-LL2 - MEN

Pre Heat Finals

3

PH 1BibQ Big Final

66 Vaglica Laurent FRA 1

4 65 Kvaalsgard Anders NOR 2

5 64 Fetz Kevin SUI 3

68 Massie Alex CAN 1

4SUIvon Gruenigen 67

66 Vaglica Laurent FRA 2

3NORKvaalsgard Anders 65

Red

Green

Blue

4 Yellow

3 Blue

2 Green

1 Red

Q Bib

Final Ranking

1

2

3

4

Massie Alex

Vaglica Laurent

Kvaalsgard Anders 

von Gruenigen Fabrice

CAN

FRA

NOR

SUI

68

66

65

67

Bib Name
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